ﬁ / Competitions /

a

2023 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championships

Apollo’
| = |
<2
HALKES BAY
NAZS et Stimming New Zesland .- st
2023 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championsh...

Top Club Points v
Top Club Points Updated: Apr 15, 2023, 09:27 PM
Rank  Club Points
1 &8 United Swimming Club 1817
2 :}: @ Coast Swimming Club 1151
3 ::{-E: @8 North Shore Swimming Club 977
4 @ i@ Hamilton Aquatics 790
5 “ & Phoenix Aquatics 756
6 € @ TBSS Central City Swimming 744
7 @8 Howick Pakuranga 681
8 @@ Wharenui Swim Club 619
9 & Roskill Swimming Club 538
10 @ St Paul's Swimming Club 468
11 &8 Pirates Swim Team 449
12 A, @ Aquagym Swimming Club 406
13 L2522 @8 Jasi Swim Club 397
14 === @B Aquabladz NP 391
® @ Vikings Swim Club Inc 358
i@ Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm 316
17 & Swim Rotorua 281
18 l @ Tasman Swim Club 274
19 = @@ SwimZone Racing 250
20 == @ Mt Eden Swimming 247



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

el

MURIHIEY

2}
i

Parnell Swimming

Kiwi West Aquatics

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club

St Peter's Swimming Club
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Ice Breaker Aquatics

Raumati Swimming Club
Neptune Swim Club

Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu
Alexandra Swimming Club
Kiwi ASC

Matamata Swim Club

Tawa Swimming Club
Enterprise Swim Team

Nelson South Swim Club
Greendale Swim Club

Te Arawa Swimming

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Mt Wellington Swimming
Carterton Swimming Club
Murihiku Swimming Club
Capital Swim Club

Whanganui Swimming Club
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming
Heretaunga Sundevils
Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.
Porirua City Aquatics

Selwyn Swim Club

Napier Aquahawks

Fairfield Swimming Club

Liz van Welie Aquatics

Trojans Swim Club

243

237

225

212

202

201

190

169

141

140

137

136

130

129

128

114

110

107

105

102

102

97

95

920

78

77

76

74

68

66

64

61

53

48



60

61

61

63

64

64

64

67

68

2@

s &

&8 Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu

Orca Swimming Club
Comet Swim Club

Otaki Titans Swimming Club
Bluff Swimming Club
Northwave Swim Club
Swim Timaru

Hokonui Aquatics
Whangarei Swim Club
Club 37

Masterton Swimming Club
Waverley Swimming Club
Blenheim Swimming Club

Waterhole Swimming

69 . @@ Ashburton Swim Team

42

39

37

36

32

31

26

26

18

16

16

16

14

12



