

21	flis g	Parnell Swimming	243
22	<u>~</u> =	Kiwi West Aquatics	237
23	dis ĝ	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	225
24	flis ģ	Pukekohe Swimming Club	212
25	<u></u> ₩	St Peter's Swimming Club	202
26	***	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	201
27	the Family Club	Ice Breaker Aquatics	190
28	#	Raumati Swimming Club	169
29	swim dunedin	Neptune Swim Club	141
30	fili ĝ	Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu	140
31	<u>**</u>	Alexandra Swimming Club	137
32	KIWI 🏭	Kiwi ASC	136
33	ili ş	Matamata Swim Club	130
34	15 4	Tawa Swimming Club	129
35	15 0	Enterprise Swim Team	128
36		Nelson South Swim Club	114
37 -	nerezador esta 🏭	Greendale Swim Club	110
38	€ ~ <u>■</u>	Te Arawa Swimming	107
39	15 0	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	105
40	gr ô	Mt Wellington Swimming	102
40	15 0	Carterton Swimming Club	102
42	AURIHIKU	Murihiku Swimming Club	97
43	APITAL HE	Capital Swim Club	95
44 🕷	Marina 100	Whanganui Swimming Club	90
45	EF 0	Dannevirke Swimming Club	78
46	XBĀIXĒNS ##	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	77
47	flig	Heretaunga Sundevils	76
48	IONE #	Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.	74
49		Porirua City Aquatics	68
50	selwyn the	Selwyn Swim Club	66
51	OULIUMS #	Napier Aquahawks	64
52	₩ ₀	Fairfield Swimming Club	61
53	## <u>0</u>	Liz van Welie Aquatics	53
54	ala g	Trojans Swim Club	48

55	Orca Swimming Club	42
56	Comet Swim Club	39
57	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	37
58	Bluff Swimming Club	36
59	Northwave Swim Club	32
60	Swim Timaru	31
61	Hokonui Aquatics	26
61	Whangarei Swim Club	26
63	37 ^c 🖏 Club 37	18
64	Masterton Swimming Club	16
64	Waverley Swimming Club	16
64	Blenheim Swimming Club	16
67	Waterhole Swimming	14
68	Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu	12
69	ashburton Swim Team	4